LS
KW, KM
SC, SC120, ZP
ZWD,ZWQ
SC, ZP
LWD, LWT
H
DT

Factory Automation
Test & Measurement
Automated Service
Key Market  Segments  & Appl i cat ions
HWS300-1500
44
HWS 15W to 150W single output
LZSA 500W to 1500W Single output
SWS 50W to 1000W, low cost
DPP, DLP & DSP 10W to 480W DIN Rail Mount
Other Lambda Industrial Products
Output Ratings
Adjust Max Peak Max. Load Line Ripple Over- Eff.
Voltage Range Curr. Curr. Pwr. Reg Reg Noise  voltage typ
Model V V(3) A A(2) W mV mV mV V % (1)
HWS300-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 60 - 198 30 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 74/77
HWS600-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 120 - 396 30 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 75/78
HWS1000-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 200 660 40 20 120 4.13 - 4.62 71/73
HWS300-5 5V 4 - 6 60 - 120 30 20 120 6.25 -7.25 79/82
HWS600-5 5V 4 - 6 120 - 600 30 20 120 6.25 -7.25 80/83
HWS1000-5 5V 4 - 6 200 1000 40 20 120 6.25 - 7 76/78
HWS1000-6 6V 4.8 - 7.2 167 1002 60 36 150 7.5 - 8.4 79/81
HWS1000-7 7.5V 6 - 9V 134 160 1005 60 36 150 9.38 - 10.5 80/82
HWS300-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 27 - 324 96 48 120 15 - 17.4 80/83
HWS600-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 53 - 648 96 48 120 15 - 17.4 80/83
HWS1000-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 88 100 1056 100 48 150 15 - 17.4 83/85
HWS1500-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 125 - 1500 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 82/85
HWS300-15 15V 12 - 18 22 - 330 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 82/85
HWS600-15 15V 12 - 18 43 - 645 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 82/85
HWS1000-15 15V 12 - 18 70 80 1050 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 83/85
HWS1500-15 15V 12 - 18 100 - 1500 90 60 150 18.7 - 21.8 83/87
HWS300-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 14 16.5 336 192 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/85
HWS600-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 27 31 648 192 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/85
HWS1000-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 44 50 1056 150 96 150 30 - 34.8 85/87
HWS1500-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 65/70 (1) 105 1560 144 96 200 30 - 34.8 84/88
HWS1000-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2 29.3 33.3 1055 150 144 200 45 - 49.7 85/88
HWS1500-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2 42/46.5 (1) 70 1512 150 144 200 45 - 49.7 84/88
HWS300-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 7 - 336 384 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 82/85
HWS600-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 13 - 624 384 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 82/85
HWS1000-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 22 25 1056 300 192 200 38.4 - 52.8 86/88
HWS1500-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 32 - 1536 288 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 86/90
HWS1000-60 60V 48 - 66 17.6 20 1056 360 240 400 69 - 75 85/88
Notes
(1) 100/200VAC
(2) 200-265VAC Input, 10s maximum on time with 35% duty cycle
(3) Use program input (PV) to adjust from 20-120% of nominal (20-110% for 48V models)